130
Catalog 1654227 Dimensions not italicized are Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 04-07 in millimeters while dimensions reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
E White polyester labels
Thermal Transfer
D
ot
 m
at
ri
x
L
a
b
e
l
ID
 P
ro
d
u
c
t
s
Tyco Electronics E is a dot matrix printable white polyester film
with a permanent acrylic adhesive that is ideal for PCB and
component labeling, as well as general purpose labeling
applications that require a high durability white label. It is resistant
to a variety of solvents while maintaining print quality. E is UL
Listed and its print performance and durability are reliable when
used with Tyco Electronics 1892BK01 ribbon.
Features and benefits
� Dot matrix printable
� Cost-efficient for general purpose, low volume applications
� Exceptional durability and strength
� Resistant to oil, water and several common fluids
� UL Listed
Specifications/Approvals
Tyco Electronics TTDS-071
Industry UL   MH14363 Group PGGU2
Adhesive Permanent  acrylic
Service temperature –53°C  to  +93°C –65°F  to  +200°F
Recommended printer AM6310
Recommended ribbon 1892BK01
E-064064 -10-9
Part numbering system
Color
Pack size
Label height (mm)
Label width (mm)
Product family
131
Catalog 1654227 Dimensions not italicized are Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 04-07 in millimeters while dimensions reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
E White polyester labels
Dot Matrix
D
ot
 m
at
ri
x
L
a
b
e
l
ID
 P
ro
d
u
c
t
s
Product dimensions
Product Package Labels Label width (A)  Label height (B) Horizontal repeat (C) Vertical repeat (D) Web width (E)
order code quantity across mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
E-064064-10-9 10,000 20 6.4 0.250 6.4 0.250 6.4 0.250 8.5 0.333 152.4 6.000
E-080080-10-9 10,000 10 8.0 0.315 8.0 0.315 8.0 0.315 12.7 0.500 105.4 4.150
E-095095-10-9 10,000 16 9.5 0.375 9.5 0.375 12.7 0.500 12.7 0.500 226.1 8.900
E-127111-10-9 10,000 13 12.7 0.500 11.1 0.437 15.2 0.600 15.9 0.625 221 8.700
E-154064-10-9 10,000 7 15.4 0.600 6.4 0.250 17.8 0.700 8.5 0.333 147.3 5.800
E-165051-10-9 10,000 10 16.5 0.650 5.1 0.200 20.3 0.800 6.4 0.250 224.8 8.850
E-191064-10-9 10,000 9 19.1 0.750 6.4 0.250 22.9 0.900 8.5 0.333 227.3 8.950
E-203127-10-9 10,000 10 20.3 0.800 12.7 0.500 20.3 0.800 15.9 0.625 228.6 9.000
E-229064-10-9 10,000 8 22.9 0.900 6.4 0.250 25.4 1.000 8.5 0.333 226.1 8.900
E-254095-10-9 10,000 7 25.4 1.000 9.5 0.375 27.9 1.100 12.7 0.500 218.4 8.600
E-254127-10-9 10,000 7 25.4 1.000 12.7 0.500 27.9 1.100 16.9 0.666 218.4 8.600
E-293064-10-9 10,000 4 29.3 1.150 6.4 0.250 9.4 0.370 30.5 1.200 146.1 5.750
E-381191-10-9 10,000 4 38.1 1.500 19.1 0.750 43.2 1.700 25.4 1.000 193.0 7.600
E-394064-10-9 10,000 4 39.4 1.550 6.4 0.250 41.9 1.650 8.5 0.333 190.5 7.500
E-508095-5-9 5,000 3 50.8 2.000 9.5 0.375 53.3 2.100 12.7 0.500 182.9 7.200
E-508254-4-9 4,000 4 50.8 2.000 25.4 1.000 50.8 2.000 28.6 1.125 228.6 9.000
E-508318-3-9 3,000 4 50.8 2.000 31.8 1.250 50.8 2.000 34.9 1.375 228.6 9.000
E-533064-5-9 5,000 3 53.3 2.100 6.4 0.250 55.9 2.200 8.5 0.333 190.5 7.500
E-673254-3-9 3,000 3 67.3 2.650 25.4 1.000 67.3 2.650 38.1 1.500 227.3 8.950
E-673349-3-9 3,000 3 67.3 2.650 34.9 1.375 67.3 2.650 38.1 1.500 227.3 8.950
E-699254-2.5-9 2,500 3 69.9 2.750 25.4 1.000 73.0 2.875 28.6 1.125 241.3 9.500
E-699318-2.5-9 2,500 3 69.9 2.750 31.8 1.250 73.0 2.875 34.9 1.375 241.3 9.500
E-711064-5-9 5,000 1 71.1 2.800 6.4 0.250 N/A N/A 8.5 0.333 96.5 3.800
E-762508-1-9 1,000 2 76.2 3.000 50.8 2.000 79.4 3.125 54.0 2.125 181.0 7.130
E-920254-2.5-9 2,500 2 92.0 3.620 25.4 1.000 94.6 3.725 28.6 1.125 212.1 8.350
E-920381-2.5-9 2,500 2 92.0 3.620 38.1 1.500 95.3 3.750 41.3 1.625 212.8 8.380
E-165101-1-9 1,000 1 165.1 6.500 101.6 4.000 N/A N/A 108.0 4.250 190.5 7.500
Ordering information